

RCA No. 60961/16
Maman Singh vs Som Prakash

31.03.2021

Present : None.

No one has appeared on behalf of the appellant despite repeated calls since morning. One opportunity is granted to the appellant to appear and proceed with the present appeal.

To come up for further proceedings on 02.06.2021.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-06 (WEST)/DELHI
31.03.2021(k)